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CLASSIFICATION DECISIONS 

 
 

 
 

Date of entry in Register:  24 November 2000 
 

Name of applicant/court:  The Film and Video Labelling Body Inc. 
 

Applicant to the Labelling Body: Video Wholesalers Ltd 
 

Title of Publication:  Jekyll & Hyde 
 

Other Known Titles:  Not Stated 
 

Director:  Paul Thomas 
 

Producer:  Paul Thomas 
 

Publisher:  Not Applicable 
 

Author:  Not Applicable 
 

Format:  Video Recording VHS/PAL 
 

Country of Origin:  USA 
 

Language:  English 
 

                                                                           
Components of film originally examined: 
 

Feature: Jekyll & Hyde Running time: 92.28 
 

Trailers: Safe Sex Notice 
Video Wholesalers Notice 
FBI Warning Notice 
Skin 17 Succubus 
Tampa Tushy Fest Part Two 
Suggestive Behaviour 
The Awakening 
White Lightening 
Please 8 
Debbie Does Dallas 99 
 

Running time: 1.02 
1.00 
0.08 
3.09 
2.28 
1.55 
2.29 
2.05 
2.28 
1.05 

 
 

 Total Running time: 110.17 
 
Excision/Alteration: No. 

 
 
Reason(s) for Excision: 
 
Not Applicable. 
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Classification Decision: 

 
Objectionable except if the availability of the publication is restricted to persons who 
have attained the age of 18 years. 
 
 
 
Display Conditions: 
 

Nil. 
 
 
 
Descriptive Note: 

 
Contains explicit sex scenes. 
 
 
 

                                                                           

 
Direction to issue a label has been given on: 24 November 2000 

 

                                                                           
 

SUMMARY OF THE REASONS FOR DECISION: 
 
Not Applicable. 
 
 
 
OFLC Ref: 2027 
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