REGISTER OF CLASSIFICATION DECISIONS

Date of entry in Register:		24 November 2000		
Name of applicant/court:		The Film and Video Labelling Body Inc.		
Applicant to the Labelling Body:		Video Wholesalers Ltd		
Title of Publication:		Jekyll & Hyde		
Other Known Titles:		Not Stated		
Director:		Paul Thomas		
Producer:		Paul Thomas		
Publisher:		Not Applicable		
Author:		Not Applicable		
Format:		Video Recording VHS/PAL		
Country of Origin:		USA		
Language:		English		
• • • • • • • • • • Components of film	• • • • • • • • m originally exan	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • •	
Feature:	Jekyll & Hyde		Running time:	92.28
Trailers:	Safe Sex Notice Video Wholesalers Notice FBI Warning Notice Skin 17 Succubus Tampa Tushy Fest Part Two Suggestive Behaviour The Awakening White Lightening Please 8 Debbie Does Dallas 99		Running time:	1.02 1.00 0.08 3.09 2.28 1.55 2.29 2.05 2.28 1.05
Excision/Alteration:	No.		Total Running time:	110.17
Reason(s) for Excisi Not Applicable.	ion:			

Classification Decision:
Objectionable except if the availability of the publication is restricted to persons who have attained the age of 18 years.
Display Conditions:
Nil.
Descriptive Note:
Contains explicit sex scenes.
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Direction to issue a label has been given on: 24 November 2000
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
SUMMARY OF THE REASONS FOR DECISION:
Not Applicable.
OFLC Ref: 2027